
The Ballroom 
Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm 

 
 

Mug of roasted tomato soup (v) (vg on req) 

with crème fraiche, basil, sliced baguette 

Tomato, artichoke and asparagus bruschetta (v) (vg on req) 

Add burrata  

Sandwiches 
Served on a choice of white, granary or gluten free bread, with 

veggie crisps and dressed leaves 

Freshly picked Newquay crab sandwich 

brown crab meat mayo, little gem lettuce 

Coronation chicken & gem lettuce sandwich 

chicken thigh, celery, raisins, almonds, curried mayo 

Prawn & lemon mayo sandwich 
watercress 

Red pepper & avocado sandwich (vg) 
romesco sauce, crisp lettuce 

Warm Davidstow cheddar rarebit (v) 

sourdough toast, apple chutney 

Serrano ham ciabatta 

rocket, artichokes, Parmesan 

10 

10 

5 

19 

12.5 

15 

10 

12 

15 

Olives – 5   Crisps – 5 

Homemade Scotch egg with Oxford sauce - 10 

Responsible dogs with pet adults welcome anytime.  If not staying at The Headland, don’t 

forget to save your receipt to use for validating your two hours of parking on departure.  

Please advise us of any allergies when ordering. 



The Ballroom 
Daytime menu ~  12pm to 5pm 

Sharing boards 

Charcuterie board 

cured meats, Cornish cheeses, pickled vegetables, sliced baguette 

Seafood board 
king prawns, smoked salmon, calamari, anchovies, smoked 

mackerel, served with hot dipping sauce and jalapeño aioli 

Cornish cheese board (v) 

oat cakes, baguette, chutney & grapes 

Sides 

French fries or chunky chips (v) 
Parmesan & truffle fries (v) 

Warm sliced baguette with salted butter (v) (vg or gf on req) 

Sweet treats 

Cornish cream tea (v) (gf or vg on req) 

A pot of tea or coffee, with two scones, Rodda’s Cornish clotted 
cream and Boddington’s strawberry jam 

Single scone with Cornish clotted cream and jam (v) 

A selection of cakes and traybakes (gf on req) 

22 

24 

22 

6 
7 

5 

14 

7 

See cake 
stands for 

prices 

Coffees, teas and shakes (Please see Terrace menu for full range of drinks) 

Americano 

Cappuccino/latte/mocha/flat white 
Babyccino/Baby hot chocolate in espresso cup, cream, m’mallows 

‘The Works’ hot chocolate, cream, marshmallows 

Pot of loose-leaf tea for one 

Milkshake with ice-cream (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla) 

3.75 

4.25 
1 / 3 

5.25 

3.95 

6 


