

## **The Ballroom**

Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm

## Olives – 5 Crisps – 5 Homemade Scotch egg with Oxford sauce - 10

Mug of roasted tomato soup (v) (vg on req) with crème fraiche, basil, sliced baguette	10
Tomato, artichoke and asparagus bruschetta (v) (vg on req) Add burrata	10 5
Sandwiches  Sandwiches	
Served on a choice of white, granary or gluten free bread, with veggie crisps and dressed leaves	
Freshly picked Newquay crab sandwich brown crab meat mayo, little gem lettuce	19
Coronation chicken & gem lettuce sandwich chicken thigh, celery, raisins, almonds, curried mayo	12.5
Prawn & lemon mayo sandwich watercress	15
Red pepper & avocado sandwich (vg) romesco sauce, crisp lettuce	10
Warm Davidstow cheddar rarebit (v) sourdough toast, apple chutney	12
Serrano ham ciabatta rocket, artichokes, Parmesan	15

Responsible dogs with pet adults welcome anytime. If not staying at The Headland, don't forget to save your receipt to use for validating your two hours of parking on departure.

Please advise us of any allergies when ordering.



## **The Ballroom**

Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm

Sharing boards	
Charcuterie board	22
cured meats, Cornish cheeses, pickled vegetables, sliced baguette	
Seafood board	24
king prawns, smoked salmon, calamari, anchovies, smoked mackerel, served with hot dipping sauce and jalapeño aioli	
Cornish cheese board (v)	22
oat cakes, baguette, chutney & grapes	
Sides	
French fries or chunky chips (v)	6
Parmesan & truffle fries (v)	7
Warm sliced baguette with salted butter (v) (vg or gf on req)	5
Sweet treats	
Cornish cream tea (v) (gf or vg on req)	14
A pot of tea or coffee, with two scones, Rodda's Cornish clotted	
cream and Boddington's strawberry jam	
Single scone with Cornish clotted cream and jam (v)	7
A selection of cakes and traybakes (gf on req)	See cake stands for prices
Coffees, teas and shakes (Please see Terrace menu for full range of drinks)	
Americano	3.75
Cappuccino/latte/mocha/flat white	4.25
Babyccino/Baby hot chocolate in espresso cup, cream, m'mallows	1/3
'The Works' hot chocolate, cream, marshmallows	5.25
Pot of loose-leaf tea for one	3.95
Milkshake with ice-cream (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)	6